RESULTAT

SSM FALT
19-20/5 2018

Blekinge Pistolskyttekrets genomforde SSM i faltskytte i samarbete med
A

GES/A B LANGASIONAS @ Best Western.

— Centralt Carlshamn —

CAMPING & HOLIDAY VILLAGE



Guld Marcus Nygren
Silver Henrik Arvidsson
BronSI Per Klingberg

Masterskap A

Tingsryds PSK
Jonkopings PK
Eksjo SKG

Guld
Silver

Masterskap Lag A

Krister Hellstrom, Anders Hansson, Jonas Ezzi
Henrik Arvidsson, Tobias Svensson, Jérgen Owredsson

BIGRSINFung-Nung Dee, Fredrik Jonasson, Henrik K&ck

1

Lunds PK
Jonkopings PK

Varbergs PK

1
2

Patrik Astrand
Mikkel Torp

42378
43545

Ystads PSK
Eksjo SKG

5/4 4/2 5/3 5/4 4/3 5/3 5/3 6/2 4/2 4/3
3/3 4/3 4/3 3/3 4/4 4/4 3/2 6/4 5/1 6/4

76
73

23
19
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Zackarias Wihren
Rickard Ranfors
Mikael Karlsson
Tomas Nilsson
Fredrik Holmstréom
Sandra Lindblad
Morgan Kiskanyadi
Albin Olsson

Lars Sjoman

Jane Frébeson
Johan Bondesson
Tore Frantz
Stefan Lehr

Mats Axelsson
Kent Johansson
Kenneth Lind
Lennart Soderlund
Roger Nystrom
Marcus Sjodell
Glenn Andersson

Per-Anders Fogelberg

25957
19536
1164

22614
28277
32731
39335
40392
41019
40388

30141
20960
6694

4668

33564
33322
36566
36568
18880
11245

Hjalmseryds PK
Johannishus PSK
Hjalmseryds PK
Eksjo SKG
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Vetlanda PK
Lunds PK
Jonkopings PK
Lunds PK

KA2 PSK

Alvesta PK

SP Ljungby
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Varbergs PK

SP Ljungby
Jonkopings PK
Reftele PK
Reftele PK
Reftele PK
Savsjo PK

2

5/4
6/3
6/5
4/4
3/3
5/4
4/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
3/3
5/3
6/5
4/4
4/4
5/4
3/3
0/0
3/3
3/3
2/2

4/4
6/5
5/5
6/5
2/2
5/4
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/2
3/3
0/0
2/2
2/2
3/3
4/4
4/3
3/3
1/1
0/0

5/4
4/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/3
5/4
2/2
2/2
6/5
3/3
4/3
4/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
3/3
4/4
2/2
1/1
4/4

4/3
4/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
472
3/3
4/3
0/0
0/0
3/2
3/2
5/4
2/2
0/0
3/2
5/3
3/2
2/1
2/2
1/1

4/3
4/2
3/3
3/2
4/3
3/3
5/4
3/3
6/4
2/2
5/3
3/2
3/2
3/2
2/2
2/2
0/0
0/0
1/1
2/2
0/0

6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
3/3
472
3/3
4/3
3/2
4/4
3/2
2/2
5/3
5/4
3/2
2/1
2/2
3/2
1/1
1/1

5/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
3/2
3/3
6/2
3/2
4/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
2/2
1/1
2/2
0/0
3/3
1/1
4/3
1/1

6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/2
5/2
6/3
5/3
6/4
4/2
4/3
4/2
4/2
4/3
4/3

6/2
5/2
5/2
472
2/2
5/2
1/1
4/2
3/2
6/2
5/2
2/1
2/1
2/2
5/1
4/2
3/2
1/1
3/1
4/1
4/2

6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
5/4
5/3
5/4
3/2
4/4
3/3
3/2
4/3
2/2
3/3
5/3
3/2
5/4
6/5
4/3
0/0
3/3

18
23
16
17
15
17
14
19
12
12
11

16
11
15
15
14
11

11
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Marcus Nygren
Henrik Arvidsson
Per Klingberg
Bjorn Gustavsson
Anders Hansson
Krister Hellstrém
Johan Ahlbeck
Peter Erlandsson
Henrik Kack
Jonas Ezzi

Gert Nielsen
Hé&kan Pagels
Fredrik Jonasson
Arne Larsson
Gabor Buzsaky
Tobias Svensson
Per-Ola Andersson
Niklas Widmark
Fredrik Wulff

38857
23960
273
12017
17368
29811
1773
780
2983
20669
5747
38545
4674
4993
9496
23674
26627
11139
5062

Tingsryds PSK
Jonkopings PK
Eksjo SKG
Hjalmseryds PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Eslévs SPK
Varbergs PK
Skurups PSF
Sjéormens PK
Jonkdpings PK
Varbergs PK
Lunds PK
Jonkdpings PK

6/5
6/5
5/4
4/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
5/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/5
6/5
5/4

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
4/4
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
4/4
5/5
6/5
6/5
6/5

6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
4/3

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
4/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
5/4
6/3

6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
4/3
5/4
3/3
4/3
3/3
4/3
3/3
3/3

5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4

5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/1
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2

6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5

98
98
97
97
96
96
95
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
90
90

34
28
26
25
38
24
25
37
20
32
29
24
19
11
32
23
19
24
15
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Lennart Skoglund
Sven-Erik Nilsson
Henrik Garblad
Tomas Jonsson
Magnus Hult
Fung-Nung Dee
Dan Hovang
Per-Arne Svensson
Ivan Slabiak
Bengt-Ake Ericsson
Joérgen Owredsson
Conny Petersson
Mikael Karlsson
Mikael Salomonsson
Peter Persson
Peter Sternersson
Henrik Holmgren
Jack Nyman

Kenny Karlsson
Magnus Karlsson
Magnus Persson
Karl-Henrik Kratz
Joacim Rynestam
Thomas Huber
Stefan Andersson

27838
610
19807
4793
2920
4662
33043
22111
31787
2425
31900
28117
27271
1162
35490
40317
38835
6028
33459
33436

37724
33476
38626
14910

Alems SKF

Kullens PK

Varbergs PK
Vimmerby PSK
Overums PK
Varbergs PK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Varbergs PK
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK
Vetlanda PK
Jonkopings PK
Vimmerby PSK
Jonkdpings PK
Hjalmseryds PK
Eslovs SPK

SP Ljungby
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Kalmar PK

Eksjo SKG

Alems SKF
Ronneby/F17 PK
Vimmerby PSK
Alems SKF

Savsjo PK
Jonkopings PK

5/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
3/3
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
2/2
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/5
5/4
5/4
5/5
5/4
4/4
3/2
2/2

4/4
5/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
4/3
6/4
5/5
4/4
1/1
4/4
6/5
2/2
3/2
4/4
6/5
2/2
5/5
3/2
3/3
3/3
2/1
3/2

5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
4/4
5/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
3/2
4/3
5/4
5/4
6/5
0/0
4/4
5/4
5/4
4/3
3/3
4/3
3/3

6/4
3/2
6/4
6/4
5/3
4/2
4/3
4/3
6/4
3/3
5/4
4/3
5/4
4/4
4/3
3/2
2/2
3/3
3/2
4/3
3/3
3/2
4/3
4/3
2/2

6/4
5/3
4/3
3/3
6/4
2/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
3/3
3/3
4/3
4/3
4/4
3/2
3/3
3/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
3/2
1/1

5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
6/4
3/3
2/1
5/4
6/4
4/3
5/4
5/3
5/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
2/2
4/3
6/4
4/3
2/2
2/1

5/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
3/1
6/3
4/2
5/3
4/3
6/3
3/2
5/3
4/3
5/2
6/3
2/2
5/3
4/2
2/1

5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
4/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
4/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
3/2

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/1
5/2
4/2
3/2
4/1
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/1
6/2
3/2
5/2
4/2
3/1
3/2
5/2
5/2

5/4
6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
5/5
6/5
5/4
4/3
6/5
4/3
6/4
4/4
3/3
5/4
3/3
3/2
5/3

89
88
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
82
82
81
81
79
79
79
79
75
73
73
72
70
67
57
47

27 B
32 B
15 B
25
23
25
16
22
28
14
13
21
15
23
23
20
16
10
22
19
12
17
11
7
23

Krister Hellstrém
Anders Hansson
Jonas Ezzi

Henrik Arvidsson
Tobias Svensson
Jérgen Owredsson
Fung-Nung Dee
Fredrik Jonasson
Henrik Kack
Henrik Géarblad
Peter Erlandsson
Per-Arne Svensson
Mikael Salomonsson
Bjorn Gustavsson
Zackarias Wihren
Johan Ahlbeck
Henrik Holmgren
Dan Hovang
Karl-Henrik Kratz
Conny Petersson
Tomas Jonsson
Stefan Andersson
Fredrik Wulff
Mikael Karlsson
Peter Sternersson
Stefan Lehr
Kenneth Lind

Lunds PK

Lunds PK

Lunds PK

Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Hjalmseryds PK
Hjalmseryds PK
Hjalmseryds PK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK

SP Ljungby

SP Ljunghby

SP Ljungby

6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/5
5/4
5/5
6/5
2/2
4/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
2/2
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4

5/4
6/5
5/5
6/5
5/5
4/4
6/5
5/4
5/5
4/4
4/4
4/3
6/5
6/5
4/4
5/4
4/4
5/4
3/3
171
4/4
3/2
6/5
4/4
3/2
0/0
3/3

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/5
5/5
4/3
5/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
4/4
4/3
5/4
5/4
3/3
4/3
3/2
5/4
4/3
2/2

5/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
4/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/4
4/3
4/4
6/4
4/3
5/3
2/2
4/3
3/2
4/3
6/4
2/2
6/3
5/4
3/2
5/4
3/2

5/3
5/3
5/4
4/3
3/3
4/3
2/2
5/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
3/3
3/3
6/4
4/3
5/3
4/4
3/3
3/3
4/3
3/3
1/1
3/3
3/3
4/3
3/2
2/2

6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
3/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
2/1
6/4
5/4
5/3
2/2
3/2

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
3/1
5/3
5/3
4/2
4/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
3/2
5/3
2/2
6/3
5/3
2/1
6/3
4/2
6/3
5/3
2/2

6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
3/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/3
4/2

6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/1
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/1
5/1
3/1
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
2/1
4/2

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
4/3
5/3
6/5
5/5
4/3
2/2
3/2

284 94

271 64
270 64
264 74
263 66
258 57
238 63
218 53

193 42

Anslaget: 2018-06-01 06:45




Masterskap B

Guld Sdren Josefsson Hogsby PK
Silver Henrik Arvidsson Jonkopings PK
BIORSIL eif Abrahamsson Kalmar PK

Masterskap Lag B

Guld Sdren Josefsson, Jonas Garpenstedt, Mats Granstrom Hogsby PK

Silver Fredrik Jonasson, Bert Johansson, Henrik Kéck Varbergs PK

BIORSIHenrik Arvidsson, Fredrik Wulff, Tobias Svensson Jonkopings PK

1 Patrik Astrand 42378 Ystads PSK 4/2 5/2 5/3 4/4 1/1 4/2 5/1 6/2 2/1 3/2 59 16
2 Kenneth Sikas 43719 Overums PK 4/2 0/0 6/4 3/2 1/1 4/2 3/1 5/3 4/1 4/2 52 28

1 Emil Mikaelsson 39678 Overums PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/2 5/4 95 38 S
2 Mats Axelsson 6694  PSKF Magnus Stenbock  6/5 6/5 5/4 5/3 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/2 5/4 92 38 B
3 Krister Malmberg 4989  Skurups PSF 5/5 5/4 6/4 4/2 4/4 3/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/5 86 31
4 Johan Bondesson KA2 PSK 5/4 5/5 5/3 5/4 3/3 5/4 4/1 6/4 4/1 6/5 82 40
5 Lars Sjéman 41019 Jonkdpings PK 6/5 5/4 4/3 3/2 4/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 3/2 5/4 76 32
6 Lars Back 38790 Hogsby PK 6/5 3/3 4/3 2/2 4/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 6/2 4/4 75 34
7 Ulf Gustavsson 7334  Vaxjo PK 4/3 3/3 4/3 4/2 2/2 5/4 5/3 6/4 3/2 6/5 73 28
8 Tore Frantz 30141 Alvesta PK 4/3 3/3 6/4 2/2 2/2 2/1 6/3 6/4 4/2 5/5 69 26
9 Kent Johansson 4668  Varbergs PK 4/3 3/3 4/4 3/3 2/1 3/2 52 4/2 3/1 4/3 59 24
10 Benny Akeson 37522 Vimmerby PSK 1/1 4/3 4/3 3/3 2/2 3/2 5/3 4/3 3/2 2/1 54 11
11 Simon Axelsson 26600 PSKF Magnus Stenbock 32 2/2 5/3 2/1 1/1 4/2 5/3 4/2 2/1 2/2 49 12
12 Patrik Holst 39560 Savsjo PK 5/2 3/2 4/2 4/4 1/1 3/2 2/1 5/3 2/1 1/1 49 11
13 Marcus Sjodell 36568 Reftele PK 1/1 2/1 4/3 0/0 2/2 1/1 3/2 52 2/2 2/1 37 13
14 Per-Anders Fogelberg 11245 Sévsjo PK 1/1 1/1 3/2 1/1 0/0 0/0 2/1 4/2 1/1 0/0 22 3

1 Soren Josefsson 2294  Hogsby PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 100 44 S 3
2 Henrik Arvidsson 23960 Jonkdpings PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 97 42 S 2
3 Leif Abrahamsson 777 Kalmar PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 97 53 S 1
4  Stefan Nilsson 767 Emmaboda PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/5 97 42 S
5 Anders Hansson 17368 Lunds PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 96 49 S
6 Henrik Kack 2983  Varbergs PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 96 48 S
7 Jonas Garpenstedt 29828 Hogsby PK 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 96 45 S
8 Mattias Gustavsson 10133 Hogsby PK 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 95 44 S
9 Madeleine Johansson 32646 Hogsby PK 6/5 5/5 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/2 6/5 95 43 S
10 Lennart Skoglund 27838 Alems SKF 6/5 5/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/5 94 34 B
11 Fredrik Pehrson 23951 Eksjo SKG 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/2 5/4 93 43 B
12 Bert Johansson 781 Varbergs PK 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/5 93 39 B
13 Erling Simon 7389  SP Ljungby 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/4 5/4 3/3 6/3 6/4 5722 6/5 93 35 B
14 Mikael Falt 17055 Hassleholms PSK 6/5 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/5 93 33 B
15 Mats Granstrém 771 Hogsby PK 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 572 6/5 92 44 B
16 Martin Frejd 6071  Savsjo PK 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 4/3 6/4 52 6/4 5/2 6/5 92 37 B
17 Anders Radeby 16793 Landskrona PK 5/4 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 52 6/4 6/2 6/5 91 50 B
18 Tobias Svensson 23674 Jonkdpings PK 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 1/1 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 90 47 B
19 Joacim Rynestam 33476 Alems SKF 6/5 4/4 5/3 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 90 43 B
20 Peter Persson 35490 Eslovs SPK 6/5 4/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 4/2 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/5 90 42 B
21 Stefan Berndtsson 44959 Lunds PK 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/4 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 90 40 B
22 Gabor Buzsaky 9496  Sjoormens PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 3/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 5/4 89 37 B
23 lvan Slabiak 31787 Billesholm-Ekeby PSK 6/5 6/5 5/3 6/4 3/3 4/3 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/5 89 42 B
24 Peter Andersson 28851 Ankarsrum PSF 4/3 3/3 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/5 89 40 B
24 Hans Reschke 2518 Harplinge PK 5/4 6/5 6/4 5/4 5/4 5/4 3/1 6/4 5/2 6/5 89 40 B
26 Jan Andersson 6507 Kavlinge PK 4/3 6/5 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/1 5/3 89 38 B




27 Tomas Jonsson 4793  Vimmerby PSK 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 4/3 89 37 B

28 Fredrik Jonasson 4674  Varbergs PK 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/4 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/2 5/4 89 36 B

29 Per Klingberg 273 Eksjo SKG 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/4 52 3/3 5/1 6/5 88 38

30 Fredrik Wulff 5062  Jonkdpings PK 4/3 5/4 6/4 4/4 4/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 88 34

31 Roger Tiensuu 14850 Vaxjo PK 6/5 4/4 6/4 5/4 3/2 5/4 6/3 6/4 4/1 6/5 87 36

32 Peter Larsson 3069  Myresjd PSK 4/3 5/4 6/4 6/4 1/1 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 86 39

33 Sven-Erik Nilsson 610 Kullens PK 5/4 6/5 5/4 4/3 2/2 6/4 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/5 86 34

34 Carin Jansson 28704 Overums PK 6/5 5/4 6/4 4/3 3/3 4/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 5/4 85 41

35 Arne Larsson 4993  Skurups PSF 5/5 4/3 5/3 4/4 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/4 85 27

36 Krister Hellstrom 29811 Lunds PK 6/5 2/2 6/4 6/4 3/2 4/3 6/3 6/4 5722 6/5 84 39

37 Maria Classon 28346 Eksjo SKG 6/5 2/2 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/2 4/3 6/4 4/2 5/4 84 31

38 Jenny Thomsson 4545  Johannishus PSK 6/5 4/4 6/4 3/3 5/4 4/3 5/2 6/4 5/2 5/4 84 27

39 Arthur Hentze 1137  Lonsboda PSK 4/3 4/4 4/4 5/4 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/2 6/5 83 35

40 Jack Nyman 6028  Kalmar PK 6/5 5/4 5/3 4/3 2/2 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/2 5/4 83 33

40 Bengt Pettersson 6691 Kullens PK 6/5 4/4 6/4 5/3 2/1 5/4 5/2 6/4 5/1 6/5 83 33

42 Tomas Lindskold 33553 Overums PK 5/4 6/5 5/3 3/2 3/3 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 5/4 82 45

43 Magnus Hult 2920 Overums PK 5/4 5/5 6/4 5/4 3/3 4/4 5/2 6/4 5/1 4/3 82 37

43 Hanna Larsson 35856 Lunds PK 6/5 5/5 5/4 5/4 2/1 3/3 4/2 6/4 5/2 6/5 82 37

45 Henrik Garblad 19807 Varbergs PK 6/5 5/5 5/3 4/2 3/3 4/4 3/3 6/4 4/2 6/5 82 32

46 Fung-Nung Dee 4662  Varbergs PK 5/4 4/4 6/4 5/4 2/2 5/4 4/2 6/4 6/2 4/4 81 37

47 Tommy Andersén 32128 Klippans PK 6/5 4/3 5/3 6/4 4/4 4/3 3/2 5/3 4/2 6/5 81 36

48 Lasse Amnestal 26550 Klippans PK 4/3 3/3 5/3 5/4 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 3/2 5/4 81 28

48 Erling Dahl 4624  Kalmar PK 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 2/2 4/3 5/3 5/4 3/1 6/5 81 28

50 Conny Petersson 28117 Vimmerby PSK 5/4 5/4 6/4 4/3 2/1 4/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 5/4 80 36

51 Gert Nielsen 5747  Lunds PK 6/5 5/4 5/3 6/4 3/3 0/0 5/3 6/4 6/2 5/4 79 41

52 Krister Lundgren 4386  Overums PK 5/5 5/4 6/4 5/4 3/3 1/1 6/3 4/3 5/1 6/5 79 33

53 Bjorn Garpenstedt 29827 Hogsby PK 6/5 3/2 5/3 5/4 6/4 3/2 52 6/4 4/1 5/4 79 28

54 Christin Malmberg 4987  Skurups PSF 6/5 4/4 6/4 4/3 4/4 5/4 5/2 6/4 3/1 3/2 79 20

55 Magnus Haraldsson 38201 Vastbo PK 4/3 4/4 5/4 5/4 3/3 5/4 4/2 5/3 5/2 5/4 78 30

56 Patrick Larsson 26960 Lunds PK 4/3 2/2 5/4 6/4 3/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/5 78 29

57 Peter Erlandsson 780 Varbergs PK 4/3 4/4 6/4 2/2 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 3/1 3/3 75 19

58 Krister Svensson 9972  Angelholms PK 4/3 5/4 6/4 4/3 1/1 4/3 5/2 6/4 4/2 5/4 74 40

59 Claes Strand 323 Landskrona PK 4/4 5/3 6/4 2/2 4/3 4/2 4/2 5/3 6/2 5/4 74 34

60 Tony Lundberg 38745 Klippans PK 2/2 4/3 6/4 4/3 4/3 2/2 4/2 6/4 4/2 5/4 70 26

61 Magnus Karlsson 33436 Alems SKF 6/5 2/2 6/4 3/2 1/1 52 6/3 2/2 52 5/4 68 30

62 Hakan Jonsson 42029 Savsjo PK 4/3 5/5 5/4 2/2 1/1 3/3 5/3 5/3 52 3/3 67 34

63 Leif Andersson 7570 Landskrona PK 4/4 3/2 6/4 3/3 0/0 4/3 3/2 6/4 4/2 5/4 66 27

64 Eva Berndtson 188 Kristianstads PK 3/3 2/1 6/4 5/4 2/2 3/2 4/3 4/2 52 5/3 65 24

65 Stefan Backman 24423 Klippans PK 32 4/4 4/2 2/2 6/4 1/1 6/3 5/3 0/0 6/5 63 25

66 Thomas Huber 38626 Savsjo PK 5/3 3/3 5/3 5/3 2/2 4/3 3/2 5/3 2/1 2/2 61 14

67 Peter Sternersson 40317 SP Ljungby 4/4 0/0 3/2 4/3 2/2 4/2 1/1 6/4 2/2 3/2 51 15

68 Anders Hornwall 27995 Overums PK 6/5 5/5 6/4 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 33 8

Lag B

1 Soren Josefsson Hogsby PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 288 133
Jonas Garpenstedt Hogsby PK 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5
Mats Granstrom Hogsby PK 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 52 6/5

2  Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 54 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/2 5/4 278 123
Bert Johansson Varbergs PK 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 52 6/5
Henrik Kéck Varbergs PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5

3 Henrik Arvidsson Jonkopings PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 275123
Fredrik Wulff Jonkopings PK 4/3 5/4 6/4 4/4 4/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5
Tobias Svensson Jonkopings PK 6/5 54 6/4 6/4 1/1 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5

4 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjo SKG 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/2 5/4 265112
Maria Classon Eksjo SKG 6/5 2/2 6/4 6/4 5/4 6/2 4/3 6/4 4/2 5/4
Per Klingberg Eksjo SKG 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/4 52 3/3 51 6/5

5 Jack Nyman Kalmar PK 6/5 5/4 5/3 4/3 2/2 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/2 54 261114
Erling Dahl Kalmar PK 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 2/2 4/3 5/3 5/4 3/1 6/5
Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5

6  Krister Hellstrom Lunds PK 6/5 2/2 6/4 6/4 3/2 4/3 6/3 6/4 52 6/5 259129
Anders Hansson Lunds PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5
Gert Nielsen Lunds PK 6/5 5/4 5/3 6/4 3/3 0/0 53 6/4 6/2 5/4

7 Magnus Karlsson Alems SKF 6/5 2/2 6/4 3/2 1/1 52 6/3 2/2 52 5/4 252107
Lennart Skoglund Alems SKF 6/5 5/4 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/4 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/5
Joacim Rynestam Alems SKF 6/5 4/4 5/3 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5

8 Patrick Larsson Lunds PK 4/3 2/2 5/4 6/4 3/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/5 250106
Hanna Larsson Lunds PK 6/5 5/5 5/4 5/4 2/1 3/3 4/2 6/4 5/2 6/5
Stefan Berndtsson Lunds PK 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/4 5/4 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5




10

11

12

13

14

Arne Larsson
Christin Malmberg
Krister Malmberg
Fung-Nung Dee
Henrik Garblad
Peter Erlandsson
Tommy Andersén
Tony Lundberg
Lasse Amnestal
Leif Andersson
Claes Strand
Anders Radeby
Tomas Jonsson
Benny Akeson
Conny Petersson
Anders Hornwall
Magnus Hult
Krister Lundgren

Skurups PSF
Skurups PSF
Skurups PSF
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Klippans PK
Klippans PK
Klippans PK
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Overums PK
Overums PK
Overums PK

5/5
6/5
5/5
5/4
6/5
4/3
6/5
2/2
4/3
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
1/1
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/5

4/3
4/4
5/4
4/4
5/5
4/4
4/3
4/3
3/3
3/2
5/3
5/3
6/4
4/3
5/4
5/5
5/5
5/4

5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4

4/4
4/3
4/2
5/4
4/2
2/2
6/4
4/3
5/4
3/3
2/2
6/4
5/4
3/3
4/3
1/1
5/4
5/4

3/3
4/4
4/4
2/2
3/3
5/4
4/4
4/3
4/4
0/0
4/3
6/4
5/3
2/2
2/1
0/0
3/3
3/3

6/4
5/4
3/3
5/4
4/4
6/4
4/3
2/2
6/4
4/3
4/2
6/4
5/4
3/2
4/3
0/0
4/4
1/1

6/3
5/2
6/3
4/2
3/3
6/3
3/2
4/2
6/3
3/2
4/2
5/2
6/3
5/3
6/3
0/0
5/2
6/3

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
0/0
6/4
4/3

6/2
3/1
5/2
6/2
4/2
3/1
4/2
4/2
3/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
0/0
5/1
5/1

5/4
3/2
6/5
4/4
6/5
3/3
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
4/3
2/1
5/4
0/0
4/3
6/5

250 78

238 88

232 90

231111

223 84

194 78

Anslaget: 2018-06-01 06:46



Masterskap C

Guld Patrik M&nsson Eslovs SPK
Silver Anders Hansson Lunds PK
BIoRSIStefan Nilsson Emmaboda PK

Masterskap C Dam

Guld Madeleine Johansson Hodgsby PK
Silver Maria Classon Eksjo SKG

BIonsSI N Kaarina Tejle Lunds PK

Masterskap C Jun

Guld Hanna Larsson Lunds PK
Silver Emelie Falt Hassleholms PSK
BIORSIHelmer Nilsson Emmaboda PK

Masterskap C VY

Guld Sven-Erik Nilsson Kullens PK
Silver Leif Abrahamsson Kalmar PK
BIORSIUIf Gustavsson Vaxjo PK

Masterskap C VA

Guld Arthur Hentze Lénsboda PSK
Silver  Arne Larsson Skurups PSF
BIGRSIBjorn Ljungberg Varbergs PK

Masterskap Lag C

Guld Krister Hellstrom, Anders Hansson, Eddie Karlsson Lunds PK
Silver Mattias Gustavsson, Soren Josefsson, Mats Granstrom Hogsby PK
BIORSIHenrik Arvidsson, Fredrik Wulff, Tobias Svensson Jonkopings PK

Masterskap Lag C (5)

Guld Anders Hansson, Krister Hellstrém, Hanna Larsson, Gert Nielsen, Lunds PK
Stefan Berndtsson

Silver Mats Granstréom, Mattias Gustavsson, Jonas Garpenstedt, Hogsby PK
Madeleine Johansson, S6ren Josefsson
Henrik Arvidsson, Tobias Svensson, Fredrik Wulff, Jérgen Jonkopings PK
Owredsson, Sven Jonsson

Masterskap Lag CDam

Guld Eva Berndtson, Thette Holmberg Kristianstads PK
Silver Christina Rénngren, Kaarina Tejle Lunds PK
BI6RSI N ane Frobeson, Marie Rosvall Lunds PK

C1

|1 Anders Hakansson 44031 Tingsryds PSK 6/5 5/4 5/4 5/4 0/0 3/3 4/2 6/3 6/1 5/3
I

74 49



Zoltan Csik
Fredrik Dahll6f
Mikkel Torp
Kenneth Sikas
Emil Nygren
Carlo Petersson
Patrik Astrand
Micko Bjorck

10 Rolf Mastenstrand
11 Bjorn Oberg

©Coo~NOoO OB~ WwWN

42814
43771
43545
43719
38858

42378
46321
46324
44176

Lunds PK
Emmaboda PK
Eksjo SKG
Overums PK
Tingsryds PSK
Nybro PK
Ystads PSK
Vaxjo PK
Vaxjo PK
Jonkopings PK

6/5
4/3
4/3
3/2
4/4
3/2
3/2
3/3
2/2
4/3

6/5
6/5
3/2
3/3
2/2
5/5
3/2
2/2
1/1
1/1

6/4
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
3/3
4/3
3/3
3/3
2/2

4/3
4/2
5/4
5/2
4/3
1/1
2/2
4/4
0/0
1/1

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

2/2
3/2
6/2
5/3
5/2
5/4
6/2
171
3/3
2/2

4/2
5/3
5/1
4/2
6/1
4/3
4/2
2/2
5/3
4/2

6/4
4/2
6/2
5/3
6/2
5/3
5/3
5/4
6/4
5/3

5/2
4/2
4/1
4/2
4/1
3/2
2/1
4/2
6/2
3/2

4/4
5/3
4/3
4/3
4/2
3/2
5/3
3/3
3/3
4/2

74
66
64
61
61
57
54
51

44

38
39
37
26
22
24
23
11
26
22

Morgan Kiskanyadi
Emil Mikaelsson
Johan Bondesson
Rickard Ranfors
Raymond Arvidsson
Mattias Lofstedt
Mats Axelsson
Miro Capin

Jimmy Fondell

10 Mikael Karlsson
11 Albin Olsson

12 Thommy Retzman
13 Sven Jonsson

14 Niklas Hallberg
15 Anders Svensson
16 Jorg Kopplin

17 Simon Axelsson
17 Jonas Telander
19 Sandra Lindblad
20 Mattias Blockmark
21 Tomas Nilsson

22 Ingvar Andersson
23 Glenn Andersson
24 Lennart Séderlund
25 Kent Johansson
26 Lars Back

27 Benny Akeson

28 Patrik Holst

29 Lars Sjoman

30 Tore Frantz

31 Marcus Sjodell

32 Roger Nystrom
Roger Holmgren
34 Per-Anders Fogelberg
35 Mikael J6nsson
36 Sigurd Nystrom
37 Rolf Haglund

©CoOoO~NOoO OB~ WNPRE

39335
39678

19536
30631

6694
17088
39990
1164
40392
9683
30748
40423

36104
26600

32731
33916
22614
27755
18880
33322
4668

38790
37522
39560
41019
30141
36568
36566
10812
11245
42467
41492
2214

Vetlanda PK
Overums PK

KA2 PSK
Johannishus PSK
SP Ljungby
Karlshamns PK
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Vaxjo PK
Kristianstads PK
Hjalmseryds PK
Lunds PK

Nybro PK
Jonkopings PK
Karlshamns PK
Karlshamns PK
Klippans PK
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Johannishus PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Emmaboda PK
Eksjo SKG
Varbergs PK
Reftele PK
Joénkoépings PK
Varbergs PK
Hogsby PK
Vimmerby PSK
Savsjo PK
Jonkopings PK
Alvesta PK
Reftele PK
Reftele PK
Kéavlinge PK
Savsjo PK
Kristianstads PK
Olofstroms PK
Landskrona PK

6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
4/3
5/4
3/3
2/2
6/4
5/4
3/3
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/5
6/5
5/5
6/4
6/4
3/2
5/4
3/2
5/4
4/4
4/3
4/4
4/3
2/2
3/2
3/2
2/1
2/1
3/3
1/1
2/2
1/1

4/4
5/4
4/3
4/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
1/1
5/4
4/3
2/2
5/4
5/3
4/4
4/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
4/3
4/4
2/2
3/2
4/3
3/2
3/3
1/1
2/2
4/3
4/4
3/3
2/1
5/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
0/0

5/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
3/3
6/4
5/4
5/3
3/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
4/2
6/4
6/3
4/3
5/4
4/3
5/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
1/1
5/4
2/2
5/3
6/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
3/2
0/0

5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
3/3
5/3
6/4
3/2
6/4
6/4
5/3
3/2
3/3
5/3
1/1
3/3
3/2
3/2
4/3
4/3
4/3
3/2
3/3
4/3
4/3
3/3
5/4
3/2
1/1
3/3
3/2
0/0
1/1
1/1
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

5/4
3/2
6/4
6/2
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
4/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
4/2
4/4
6/2
4/3
3/2
4/3
2/2
4/2
1/1
3/2
3/2
4/2
4/3
4/2
4/2
3/3
2/1
4/2
171
171
4/2
0/0

6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
4/2
5/3
6/2
6/2
4/3
6/3
3/2
5/2
5/3
3/2
6/2
2/2
5/2
2/1
5/2
4/2
6/3
3/2
5/3
3/2
3/2
3/2
2/2
0/0
0/0
0/0

6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
4/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
4/2
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/2
6/4
6/2
4/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
4/2
4/3
6/4
5/3
5/3
4/2
6/4
5/3
5/4
4/3
6/2
0/0

5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/1
5/2
4/1
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
3/1
4/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
1/1
4/2
4/2
5/2
2/2
2/2
3/1
5/2
4/2
1/1
4/2
2/1
2/1
0/0

6/5
6/5
3/3
5/3
6/4
4/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
3/2
6/5
4/3
4/3
4/3
5/4
5/5
6/4
5/3
5/4
2/2
2/2
4/3
1/1
3/2
4/3
2/2
3/2
2/1
2/2
2/2
0/0

83
80
80
78
76
76
75
75
73
73
73
72
71
71
70
70
68
68
66
65
64
64
63
60
58
58
57
56
54
53
52
50
50
43
36
36

2

37 B
46 B
42 B
49
41
38
36
32
41
36
27
45
39
34
44
40
35
35
41
45
32
27
36
35
34
25
26
21
11
25
22
19
17
19
15
13
4

Patrik Mansson
Anders Hansson
Stefan Nilsson
Martin Frejd
Marcus Nygren
Anders Radeby
Mattias Gustavsson
Fredrik Pehrson
Henrik Arvidsson
10 Lennart Skoglund
11 Mikael Salomonsson
12 Mats Granstrom

13 Tobias Svensson
14 Jerry Pettersson

©CoOoO~NOO O BRANMNDNPRE

22131
17368
767
6071
38857
16793
10133
23951
23960
27838
1162
771
23674
33968

Eslévs SPK
Lunds PK
Emmaboda PK
Savsjo PK
Tingsryds PSK
Landskrona PK
Hogsby PK
Eksjo SKG
Jonkopings PK
Alems SKF
Hjalmseryds PK
Hogsby PK
Jonkopings PK
Olofstroms PK

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
4/4

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5

6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4

6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5

90
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86

51
47
47
57
52
50
52
49
47
44
42
36
43
37

NOLOHLLOLOLOLOLOOOOnnn
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15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Gert Nielsen
Krister Hellstrom
Jonas Garpenstedt
Claes Strand
Peter Andersson
Anders Hornwall
Stefan Berndtsson
Eddie Karlsson
Soéren Josefsson
Fredrik EImarsson
Henrik Kéack

Jack Nyman
Henrik Faming
Fredrik Jonasson
Gabor Buzsaky
Marcus Andersson
Henrik Olsson
Hans Reschke
Peter Persson
Peter Larsson
Elias Wetterl6f
Tony Lundberg
Krister Svensson
Bengt-Ake Ericsson
Erling Simon
Peter Sternersson
Fredrik Wulff
Mikael Falt

Roger Tiensuu
Jonas Ezzi

Hékan Jonsson
Stefan Backman
Mats Alldén

Per Axelsson
Peter Erlandsson
Lars-Ola Axelsson
Bert Johansson
Thomas Huber
Rolf Lofstrom
Jens Hermansson
Per Klingberg
Magnus Karlsson
Tommy Andersén
Ivan Slabiak

Jan Andersson
Conny Petersson
Joacim Rynestam
Henrik Géarblad
Tomas Jonsson
Magnus Persson
Magnus Haraldsson
Magnus Hult
Rikard Johansson
Joérgen Owredsson
Krister Lundgren
Patrick Larsson
Per-Arne Svensson
Fung-Nung Dee
UIf Nygren

Lasse Amnestal
Kenny Karlsson
Mikael Karlsson
Stefan Andersson
Tomas Lindskold
Ake Jagerd

5747
29811
29828
323
28851
27995
44959
26962
2294
3416
2983
6028

4674
9496

2518
35490
3069
1154
38745
9972
2425
7389
40317
5062
17055
14850
20669
42029
24423
283
30261
780
09678
781
38626
14953
09667
273
33436
32128
31787
6507
28117
33476
19807
4793

38201
2920

31468
31900
4386

26960
22111
4662

38859
26550
33459
27271
14910
33553
4391

Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Hogsby PK
Landskrona PK
Ankarsrum PSF
Overums PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Hogsby PK
Kalmar PK
Varbergs PK
Kalmar PK
Johannishus PSK
Varbergs PK
Sjéormens PK
Johannishus PSK
Karlshamns PK
Harplinge PK
Eslévs SPK
Myresjo PSK
Vinslévs PK
Klippans PK
Angelholms PK
Vetlanda PK
SP Ljungby

SP Ljungby
Jonkopings PK
Héassleholms PSK
Véxjo PK
Lunds PK
Savsjo PK
Klippans PK
Véaxjo PK
Nybro PK
Varbergs PK
Nybro PK
Varbergs PK
Savsjo PK

Billesholm-Ekeby PSK

Nybro PK
Eksjo SKG
Alems SKF
Klippans PK

Billesholm-Ekeby PSK

Kéavlinge PK
Vimmerby PSK
Alems SKF
Varbergs PK
Vimmerby PSK
Ronneby/F17 PK
Vastbo PK
Overums PK
Vinslévs PK
Jonkopings PK
Overums PK
Lunds PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Tingsryds PSK
Klippans PK
Eksjo SKG
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Overums PK
Overums PK

5/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/4
4/4
5/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/4
6/5
5/4
4/3
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/4
4/3
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
4/4
5/5
5/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
3/2
5/4
5/4
3/3

6/5
5/5
5/4
6/4
4/4
6/5
5/5
5/4
6/5
4/4
6/5
5/4
6/4
5/4
4/3
4/4
6/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
4/3
3/3
5/4
5/4
4/3
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
4/4
4/4
3/3
6/5
5/4
5/5
5/4
3/3
5/4
3/3
5/4
3/3
4/3
2/2
4/3
6/5
6/5
3/3
5/4
4/4
5/5
5/5
6/5
3/2
3/3
5/4
5/4
2/2
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
2/2
4/3
2/2

5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
4/2
6/4
4/2
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
3/3
5/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
6/4
3/2
5/3
4/2
1/1
5/4
6/3
6/4

6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
4/3
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
3/2
6/4
5/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
6/4
5/3
4/3
4/3
5/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
6/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
4/3
4/3
6/4
6/4
4/4
4/3
1/1
4/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/4
5/4
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
4/3
4/3
5/4
6/4

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

5/4
4/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
4/2
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
4/2
4/3
6/4
4/2
4/3
4/3
5/4
5/4
4/3
6/4
4/3
3/3
5/2
5/3
6/4
5/3
5/3
3/3
2/1
4/3
6/4
4/2
5/3
2/2
6/4
6/2
5/3
4/2
3/3
5/3
6/2
6/4
4/3
4/4
5/3
5/4
3/3
372
3/2
6/4
4/3
1/1
4/3
4/3
4/3
472
4/3
2/2
4/3
3/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
5/3
3/1
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
5/3
5/3
3/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
0/0
5/2
0/0
5/2
5/2
0/0
3/2
4/2
5/2
2/2
5/2
5/2
6/3
5/2
4/3
4/3
5/3
4/2
5/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
3/2
4/2
5/3

5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/1
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/1
4/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
2/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
4/1
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/1
4/1
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
3/2
4/1
6/2
4/2
5/2
5/1
3/1
6/2
4/1
6/2
2/1
472
472
472
3/2
4/1
4/2
6/2
5/2
3/1
1/1

6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/4
3/3
5/5
6/5
5/4
4/4
4/3
4/3
6/5
6/4
6/5
5/5
5/4
5/4
4/3
5/4
5/4
4/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/5
3/3
4/4
4/3
2/1
2/2

85
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
70
68
67
66
65
63
60
60
57

50
49
43
38
49
49
46
47
42
38
56
52
43
43
36
42
41
41
33
49
47
46
46
43
35
42
36
32
30
49
41
48
47
46
41
39
39
38
37
42
40
38
30
50
43
39
48
34
47
36
26
41
35
33
32
25
37
33
34
29
32
39
35
24
10
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Vendela Burton

19043

Landskrona PK

5/2 2/1 6/4 1/1 0/0 3/2 5/3 5/3 6/2 4/4

59

38




2 Jonna Lilja Karlshamns PK

3 Lena Torp 43546 Eksjo SKG

1 Anna Elmarsson 38806 Kalmar PK

2 Sandra Augustsson 31632 Eslovs SPK

3 Jane Frébeson 40388 Lunds PK

4 Marie Rosvall 29881 Lunds PK

5 Lotta Torstensson 16311 Ddderhults PSK
6 Anna Blockmark 33915 Emmaboda PK

1 Madeleine Johansson 32646 Hogsby PK

2 Maria Classon 28346 Eksjo SKG

3 Kaarina Tejle 8643  Lunds PK

4  Thette Holmberg 33511 Kristianstads PK
5 Carin Jansson 28704 Overums PK

6 Jenny Thomsson 4545  Johannishus PSK
7 Christin Malmberg 4987  Skurups PSF

8 Eva Berndtson 188 Kristianstads PK
9 Christina Rénngren 26061 Lunds PK

5/4 5/3 2/2 2/1 0/0 2/2 4/3 4/2 5/2 2/2
4/3 2/2 3/2 0/0 0/0 3/1 3/3 53 0/0 0/0

CD2

6/5
6/3
5/4
4/3
5/4
2/2

CD3

6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
4/3
4/4
3/3
4/3

5/4
3/3
2/2
1/1
2/1
1/1

5/4
5/5
5/5
5/4
4/3
5/4
5/4
5/4
2/2

4/2
5/4
4/3
4/4
4/3
1/1

5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
5/3
3/2

5/4
5/2
4/3
2/2
4/2
3/2

6/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
4/3
3/2
4/2
2/2
4/3

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

5/2
5/2
4/3
5/3
2/2
6/2

5/4
5/3
5/3
4/3
6/4
5/4
5/1
1/1
4/2

5/3
4/2
6/3
3/2
3/1
3/2

5/3
6/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/2
3/2

6/4
6/2
3/3
5/3
5/3
5/2

6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4

3/1
6/1
5/2
4/2
4/1
4/2

6/2
4/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
2/2
5/1
5/2

5/4
5/2
5/4
3/3
2/2
2/1

5/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5

52
34

21
10

[ =Y
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(e}
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1 Hanna Larsson 35856 Lunds PK

2 Emelie Falt 38600 Hassleholms PSK
3 Helmer Nilsson 45956 Emmaboda PK
4 Sofia Owredsson 42425 Jonkopings PK
5 Miranda Petersson 43855 Vimmerby PSK
1 Sven-Erik Nilsson 610 Kullens PK

2 Leif Abrahamsson 777 Kalmar PK

3 Ulf Gustavsson 7334  Vaxj6 PK

4 Siwert Johansson 7394  Tingsryds PSK
5 Erling Dahl 4624  Kalmar PK

6 Krister Malmberg 4989  Skurups PSF

7 Rune Thomasson 5972  Eslovs SPK

8 Bo-Goran Andersson 20436 Eslovs SPK

9 Greger Bjork 25450 Varbergs PK
10 Sven Johansson 5905  Tingsryds PSK
1 Arthur Hentze 1137  Lonsboda PSK
2 Arne Larsson 4993  Skurups PSF

3 Bjorn Ljungberg 4672  Varbergs PK

4  Bengt Pettersson 6691  Kullens PK

5 Leif Andersson 7570 Landskrona PK
6 Bjorn Garpenstedt 29827 Hogsby PK

7 Sven Svensson 2044  Kavlinge PK

8 Thor Petersson 25 Varbergs PK

9 Borje Nilsson 4554  Emmaboda PK
10 Bengt Nordgren 10693 Hassleholms PSK

Lag CDam

CJun

6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4

CVyY

6/5
6/5
4/3
5/4
4/3
6/5
5/4
4/3
4/2
6/3

CVA

6/4
6/5
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/2
5/3
3/2
3/3
0/0

6/5
5/5
3/2
3/3
3/3

6/5
5/5
6/5
4/4
5/4
2/2
4/4
0/0
2/2
4/4

6/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
6/5
5/3
3/2
2/2
2/2

6/4
6/3
5/4
5/3
2/2

6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
4/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/3
1/1

5/3
6/4
5/3
5/3
3/2
5/3
6/3
4/3
4/2
3/3

5/4
5/4
2/2
3/2
0/0

5/4
5/3
5/3
5/4
4/3
4/3
1/1
3/3
4/3
3/3

5/3
5/4
5/4
5/4
4/2
2/2
6/4
2/2
3/3
2/1

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

6/4
6/2
5/3
2/2
2/1

4/4
6/4
5/3
4/2
6/4
1/1
3/2
5/2
4/2
1/1

5/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
4/3
4/3
3/2
4/2
1/1
1/1

5/3
5/2
2/1
3/2
4/1

6/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
3/3
4/2
6/2
6/2

5/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/2
3/2
3/2
4/2
4/2

6/4
5/4
4/2
6/4
3/3

6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/2
4/3

6/4
6/2
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/3
5/2

4/1
5/2
5/2
6/2
2/1

5/1
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
2/1
3/1

5/2
4/2
4/1
4/1
5/1
4/2
4/1
3/1
5/1
4/1

6/5
6/5
6/5
3/3
4/4

6/5
4/3
6/5
6/3
4/4
4/2
4/3
4/3
2/1
1/1

6/4
5/4
4/3
6/5
3/3
3/1
3/3
3/3
2/1
4/2



N

w

Eva Berndtson
Thette Holmberg
Christina Rénngren
Kaarina Tejle

Jane Frobeson
Marie Rosvall

Kristianstads PK
Kristianstads PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK

3/3
5/5
4/3
6/5
5/4
4/3

5/4
5/4
2/2
5/5
2/2
1/1

5/3
6/4
3/2
6/4
4/3
4/4

2/2
5/4
4/3
5/4
4/3
2/2

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

1/1
4/3
4/2
5/3
4/3
5/3

6/2
6/3
3/2
6/3
6/3
3/2

6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
3/3
5/3

5/1
4/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
4/2

6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
3/3

145 66

142 79

119 55

Lag CVY

1

Leif Abrahamsson
Erling Dahl

Kalmar PK
Kalmar PK

6/5 5/5 6/4 5/3 0/0 6/4 52 6/4 6/2 4/3
4/3 5/4 4/4 4/3 0/0 6/4 5/3 5/4 52 4/4

154 79

Lag C

N

w

N
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[«}}
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Krister Hellstrom
Anders Hansson
Eddie Karlsson
Mattias Gustavsson
Soéren Josefsson
Mats Granstrom
Henrik Arvidsson
Fredrik Wulff
Tobias Svensson
Fredrik Jonasson
Bert Johansson
Henrik Kack

Anna Elmarsson
Fredrik EImarsson
Jack Nyman
Magnus Karlsson
Joacim Rynestam
Lennart Skoglund
Anders Hornwall
Magnus Hult

Emil Mikaelsson
Patrick Larsson
Jonas Ezzi

Gert Nielsen
Peter Sternersson
Raymond Arvidsson
Erling Simon
Tommy Andersén
Tony Lundberg
Stefan Backman
Fredrik Pehrson
Kenny Karlsson
Per Klingberg
Niklas Hallberg
Henrik Olsson
Mattias Lofstedt
Lars-Ola Axelsson
Per Axelsson
Thommy Retzman
Henrik Géarblad
Peter Erlandsson
Per-Arne Svensson
Sandra Lindblad
Tomas Jonsson
Conny Petersson
Stefan Andersson
Sven Jonsson
Mikael Karlsson
Rolf Haglund
Claes Strand
Anders Radeby
Bjorn Oberg
Jérgen Owredsson

Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Hogsby PK
Hogsby PK
Hogsby PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Kalmar PK
Kalmar PK
Kalmar PK
Alems SKF
Alems SKF
Alems SKF
Overums PK
Overums PK
Overums PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK

SP Ljungby

SP Ljungby

SP Ljungby
Klippans PK
Klippans PK
Klippans PK
Eksj6 SKG
Eksj6 SKG
Eksj6 SKG
Karlshamns PK
Karlshamns PK
Karlshamns PK
Nybro PK
Nybro PK
Nybro PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK

5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/5
6/5
4/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
4/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
4/3
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
4/3
5/5
6/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
3/2
1/1
5/4
6/5
4/3
5/4

5/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
4/4
5/4
3/3
6/5
6/4
6/5
5/5
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
4/3
5/4
5/4
4/3
4/3
4/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
5/5
6/5
2/2
3/3
5/4
5/4
2/2
5/4
6/5
2/2
5/4
5/4
0/0
6/4
6/5
1/1
3/2

6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
4/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/2
4/2
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
3/3
6/4
4/2
6/4
6/4
4/3
5/4
4/3
6/4
5/3
5/4
6/4
5/3
6/3
6/4
5/4
5/4
3/3
1/1
0/0
6/4
6/4
2/2
6/4

6/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
4/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
3/3
4/3
3/2
6/4
5/4
6/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
3/2
5/4
1/1
4/3
5/3
4/3
0/0
5/4
5/4
1/1
5/3

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

4/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
3/3
6/4
6/4
4/2
6/4
5/2
5/3
4/3
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
3/3
372
4/3
6/4
5/4
4/3
5/3
6/4
4/2
5/4
5/3
6/4
4/2
6/2
5/3
4/3
6/4
6/4
2/1
4/3
4/3
4/3
1/1
4/3
4/4
6/2
2/2
5/3
4/3
0/0
6/4
6/4
2/2
3/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
0/0
6/3
6/3
0/0
5/3
2/2
3/1
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
3/2
6/2
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
5/2
6/3
5/2
5/2
0/0
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
0/0
5/3
6/3
4/2
4/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
4/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
3/2
4/2
6/4
0/0
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/1
6/2
6/2
3/1
6/1
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
3/1
5/2
5/1
4/1
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/1
4/2
5/2
5/2
4/1
5/2
4/2
6/2
0/0
6/2
5/2
3/2
6/2

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
3/3
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
4/3
5/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/4
6/5
4/3
6/5
6/5
6/5
3/3
4/4
5/4
6/5
4/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
4/3
5/4
6/5
4/3
5/4
4/4
0/0
6/5
6/5
472
6/5

257 143

257 130

252 126

241 138

238 131

237 130

236 136

235124

235 118

233 124

228 121

228 113

226 130

221112

214 127

194 113

175 92

170 66




| Lars Sjpman

19 Peter Persson

| Magnus Olstenius
| Rune Thomasson

Jonkopings PK 2/2 4/3 5/4 5/4 00 4/2 3/2 5/3 2/2 1/1 \

Eslovs SPK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 0/0 4/2 6/3 6/4 2/2 55 142 63
Eslévs SPK |
Eslovs SPK 5/4 4/4 5/4 1/1 0/0 3/2 3/3 53 52 4/3 |

1 Anders Hansson
Hanna Larsson
Krister Hellstrom
Gert Nielsen
Stefan Berndtsson

2 Mattias Gustavsson
Mats Granstrom
Jonas Garpenstedt
Soéren Josefsson

3 Henrik Arvidsson
Tobias Svensson
Fredrik Wulff
Jorgen Owredsson
Sven Jonsson

4 Henrik Kack
Fredrik Jonasson
Bert Johansson
Peter Erlandsson
Henrik Géarblad

5 Fredrik EImarsson
Jack Nyman
Leif Abrahamsson
Erling Dahl
Anna Elmarsson

6 Henrik Faming
Marcus Andersson
Rickard Ranfors
Jenny Thomsson
Jonas Telander

7 Anders Hornwall
Emil Mikaelsson
Carin Jansson
Krister Lundgren
Magnus Hult

8 Fredrik Pehrson
Maria Classon
Per Klingberg
Kenny Karlsson
Mikkel Torp

9 Tony Lundberg
Stefan Backman
Tommy Andersén
Jorg Kopplin
Lasse Amnestal

10 Marcus Nygren
Siwert Johansson
Anders Hakansson
UIf Nygren
Emil Nygren

11 Per Axelsson
Lars-Ola Axelsson
Jens Hermansson
Thommy Retzman
Carlo Petersson

12 Roger Tiensuu
Mats Alldén
Ulf Gustavsson
Miro Capin
Micko Bjorck

13 Patrik Mansson
Peter Persson

Madeleine Johansson

Lunds PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 5[4 00 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 428234
Lunds PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 5[4 00 6/4 53 6/4 4/1 6/5
Lunds PK 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/4 00 4/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5
Lunds PK 5/4 6/5 5/4 6/4 00 514 6/3 6/4 572 6/5
Lunds PK 6/5 5/5 6/4 5[4 00 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5
Hogsby PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 54 00 6/4 572 6/4 6/2 6/5 425223
Hogsby PK 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 00 6/4 6/3 6/4 52 6/5
Hogsby PK 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 00 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/2 5/4
Hogsby PK 6/5 6/5 4/2 6/4 00 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 4/4
Hogsby PK 6/5 5/4 5/3 6/4 00 54 53 6/4 6/2 5/5
Jonkopings PK 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 00 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 395198
Jonkopings PK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 00 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 4/3
Jonkopings PK 5/5 5/4 6/4 5/4 00 3/3 4/2 6/4 6/2 6/5
Jonkopings PK 5/4 3/2 6/4 53 00 32 4/2 6/4 6/2 6/5
Jonkopings PK 6/5 5/4 3/3 5/3 00 5/3 5/3 4/2 4/2 5/4
Varbergs PK 6/5 6/5 4/2 4/3 00 6/4 6/3 54 6/2 6/5 392213
Varbergs PK 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 00 6/4 53 6/4 5/1 6/5
Varbergs PK 5/4 5/4 6/4 6/4 00 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 3/3
Varbergs PK 4/3 5/4 6/4 53 00 4/3 6/3 6/4 51 6/5
Varbergs PK 6/5 3/3 5/4 514 00 4/3 52 6/4 4/2 5/4
Kalmar PK 6/5 4/4 6/4 6/4 00 53 5/3 6/4 6/1 6/5 392210
Kalmar PK 6/5 5/4 53 54 00 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5
Kalmar PK 6/5 5/5 6/4 53 00 6/4 52 6/4 6/2 4/3
Kalmar PK 4/3 5/4 4/4 4/3 00 6/4 5/3 514 572 4/4
Kalmar PK 6/5 5/4 4/2 54 00 572 5/3 6/4 3/1 5/4
Johannishus PSK 4/4 6/4 6/4 6/4 00 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 5/4 386207
Johannishus PSK 6/5 4/4 4/4 6/4 00 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5
Johannishus PSK 5/4 4/4 5/3 6/4 00 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/3
Johannishus PSK 4/3 5/4 5/4 3/2 00 54 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5
Johannishus PSK 5/5 3/3 6/4 3/3 00 6/2 32 6/2 6/2 4/3
Overums PK 5/4 6/5 6/4 4/3 00 6/4 6/3 6/4 572 6/5 385209
Overums PK 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 00 32 5/3 53 6/2 6/5
Overums PK 6/5 4/3 5/3 4/3 00 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 5/4
Overums PK 6/5 3/3 6/4 5/3 00 6/4 572 53 2/1 5/4
Overums PK 6/5 5/5 5/3 6/4 00 3/3 00 6/4 6/2 5/4
Eksjo SKG 6/5 6/5 6/4 5[4 00 6/4 6/3 53 6/2 6/5 375193
Eksjé SKG 6/5 5/5 6/4 5[4 00 5/3 6/2 6/4 4/2 6/5
Eksj6 SKG 6/5 5/4 6/4 4/3 00 6/2 372 6/4 6/2 4/4
Eksjé SKG 5/4 5/4 4/2 3/3 00 4/2 4/3 6/4 4/2 3/3
Eksjé SKG 4/3 3/2 6/3 54 00 6/2 51 6/2 4/1 4/3
Klippans PK 5/4 4/3 5/4 5/3 00 54 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 369193
Klippans PK 6/4 4/4 3/3 5[4 00 5/3 5/3 6/4 52 6/5
Klippans PK 6/5 4/3 5/4 6/4 00 4/2 6/3 6/4 52 4/3
Klippans PK 5/5 4/3 6/4 5/3 00 4/2 4/3 6/4 52 32
Klippans PK 5/4 4/4 5/3 2/2 00 4/3 5/2 5/3 4/1 5/5
Tingsryds PSK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 00 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/4 366200
Tingsryds PSK 5/4 4/4 5/3 5/4 00 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/3
Tingsryds PSK 6/5 5/4 5/4 5[4 00 3/3 4/2 6/3 6/1 5/3
Tingsryds PSK 6/4 4/4 3/2 2/2 00 4/3 6/3 6/4 32 5/4
Tingsryds PSK 4/4 2/2 6/3 4/3 00 572 6/1 6/2 4/1 4/2
Nybro PK 54 6/5 6/4 6/4 00 2/1 6/3 53 6/2 5/4 359196
Nybro PK 5/4 5/5 4/3 6/3 00 6/4 6/3 53 4/1 6/4
Nybro PK 6/5 3/3 6/4 4/3 00 6/4 53 53 52 5/4
Nybro PK 6/5 2/2 5/3 6/4 00 4/3 4/2 6/4 52 5/4
Nybro PK 32 55 33 1/1 00 54 4/3 53 32 32
Vaxjé PK 6/5 6/5 54 53 00 53 5/3 6/4 4/1 5/4 358154
Vaxjé PK 6/5 3/3 54 54 00 33 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/4
Vaxjé PK 4/3 6/5 5/3 5/3 00 5/3 6/3 53 4/2 6/5
Vaxjé PK 2/2 6/5 5/4 5/3 00 6/4 6/3 5/3 4/1 6/5
Vaxjo PK 3/3 2/2 3/3 4/4 00 1/1 2/2 5/4 4/2 3/3
Eslovs SPK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 00 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 354196
Eslovs SPK 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 00 4/2 6/3 6/4 2/2 5/5




14

15

16

17

Sandra Augustsson
Rune Thomasson
Bo-Goran Andersson
Henrik Olsson
Mattias Lofstedt
Niklas Hallberg
Anders Svensson
Jonna Lilja

Martin Frejd

Hakan Jonsson
Thomas Huber
Patrik Holst
Per-Anders Fogelberg
Conny Petersson
Tomas Jonsson
Sandra Lindblad
Benny Akeson
Miranda Petersson
Anders Radeby
Claes Strand

Leif Andersson
Vendela Burton
Rolf Haglund

Eslovs SPK
Eslovs SPK
Eslovs SPK
Karlshamns PK
Karlshamns PK
Karlshamns PK
Karlshamns PK
Karlshamns PK
Savsjo PK
Savsjo PK
Savsjo PK
Savsjo PK
Savsjo PK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK

6/3
5/4
4/3
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
4/3
3/3
6/5
6/5
6/4
4/4
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/2
1/1

3/3
4/4
0/0
6/4
5/4
5/3
4/4
5/3
6/5
4/4
3/3
2/2
2/2
6/5
5/4
2/2
1/1
3/3
6/5
6/4
6/5
2/1
0/0

5/4
5/4
5/3
4/3
5/4
6/4
5/3
2/2
5/3
6/4
6/4
1/1
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/3
6/4
2/2
6/4
6/4
3/2
6/4
0/0

5/2
1/1
3/3
6/4
5/4
3/2
3/3
2/1
6/4
4/3
6/4
3/3
0/0
1/1
5/4
3/2
4/3
0/0
5/4
5/4
4/2
1/1
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

5/2
3/2
5/2
4/3
6/4
5/3
4/3
2/2
6/4
5/3
5/3
4/3
1/1
6/2
4/4
4/3
4/2
2/1
6/4
6/4
4/3
3/2
0/0

4/2
3/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
6/2
6/2
4/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
2/2
5/3
0/0
5/2
4/2
4/1
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
0/0

6/2
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/2
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
3/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
0/0

6/1
5/2
3/2
5/2
5/1
3/1
4/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
2/2
4/2
4/1
5/2
5/2
5/2
2/1
5/2
6/2
5/1
6/2
0/0

5/2
4/3
4/3
6/5
4/4
5/4
6/4
2/2
6/5
5/4
5/5
4/3
2/1
6/5
5/4
4/3
2/2
4/4
6/5
6/5
3/3
4/4
0/0

350178

342176

315173

302163

Anslaget: 2018-06-01 06:46



Masterskap R

Guld Tobias Svensson Jonkopings PK
Silver Bjorn Gustavsson Hjélmseryds PK
Brons N Martin Frejd Savsjo PK

Masterskap Lag R

Guld Mattias Gustavsson, Soren Josefsson, Jonas Garpenstedt Hogsby PK
Silver Krister Hellstrom, Anders Hansson, Gert Nielsen Lunds PK
BIoRSIMagnus Karlsson, Joacim Rynestam, Lennart Skoglund Alems SKF
1 Patrik Astrand 42378 Ystads PSK 3/3 3/2 3/2 6/3 2/2 3/2 4/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 64 26
2  Fredrik Dahllof 43771 Emmaboda PK 6/2 4/3 6/2 3/2 1/1 4/2 4/3 6/2 6/2 3/1 63 27
3 Bjorn Oberg 44176 Jonkopings PK 2/2 1/71 2/2 00 1/1 2/1 1/1 4/3 2/2 2/2 32 12

1 Niklas Hallberg 40423 Karlshamns PK 6/5 5/3 6/5 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/5 93 34 B
2 Zackarias Wihren 25957 Hjalmseryds PK 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/5 91 34 B
3 Rolf Haglund 2214  Landskrona PK 6/5 4/4 6/5 4/3 3/2 5/4 6/3 5/3 4/2 6/5 85 32
4 Mattias Lofstedt Karlshamns PK 4/3 4/3 6/4 5/3 3/3 5/4 4/2 5/3 5/2 6/3 77 35
5 Fredrik Holmstrom 28277 Torna-Hallestads PSK 6/5 4/4 6/5 3/3 1/1 3/3 3/2 6/4 3/2 6/5 75 26
6 Ingvar Andersson 27755 Varbergs PK 5/4 5/4 6/5 4/3 3/3 1/1 4/2 5/3 6/2 5/3 74 32
7 Sven Jonsson 30748 Jonkopings PK 5/5 3/3 2/2 4/3 4/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 2/1 6/5 74 22
7 Magnus Ottosson 15188 Karlshamns PK 4/3 4/3 6/5 2/1 3/3 3/2 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/5 74 22
9 Johan Bondesson KA2 PSK 6/5 2/2 5/4 4/2 3/3 3/3 4/2 6/4 4/1 5/4 72 29
10 Sandra Lindblad 32731 Vimmerby PSK 5/4 4/4 4/3 3/1 3/3 4/4 4/2 4/2 4/2 5/4 69 27
11 Lars Sjoman 41019 Jonkoépings PK 6/5 4/3 3/2 3/2 0/0 4/3 4/3 6/4 4/2 6/5 69 21
12 Magnus Westerlund KA2 PSK 3/3 3/3 5/4 5/3 2/2 3/2 1/1 6/4 4/2 6/4 66 28
13 Anders Svensson Karlshamns PK 5/3 3/2 5/4 4/2 1/1 1/1 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/4 66 27
14 Albin Olsson 40392 Lunds PK 4/4 2/2 4/3 4/3 1/1 2/2 4/3 5/3 4/2 5/5 63 26
15 Per-Anders Fogelberg 11245 Séavsjo PK 4/3 3/3 5/4 5/4 2/2 4/3 2/1 5/3 1/1 4/3 62 12
16 Mats Axelsson 6694  PSKF Magnus Stenbock  4/3 3/3 2/2 4/3 1/1 4/2 4/3 6/4 3/2 4/3 61 25
17 Kent Johansson 4668  Varbergs PK 1/1 4/3 6/5 4/2 1/1 4/2 5/3 3/2 3/2 5/3 60 20
18 Glenn Andersson 18880 Reftele PK 4/3 2/2 5/4 2/2 1/1 5/3 3/2 4/2 2/2 6/4 59 26
19 Tomas Nilsson 22614 Eksjo SKG 4/3 2/2 3/3 3/2 1/1 1/1 4/3 6/4 52 4/3 57 26
20 Tore Frantz 30141 Alvesta PK 32 2/2 2/2 2/1 3/3 4/3 2/2 6/2 4/2 5/3 55 23
21 Simon Axelsson 26600 PSKF Magnus Stenbock  4/4 3/3 5/4 3/2 1/1 1/1 2/1 4/3 5/2 3/3 55 18
22 Lennart Soderlund 33322 Joénkoépings PK 3/3 3/3 4/3 3/2 0/0 3/2 0/0 6/4 4/2 5/4 54 28
23 Jonas Telander Johannishus PSK 2/1 6/2 6/3 1/1 0/0 4/2 3/2 4/2 4/2 5/4 54 21
24 Stefan Lehr 20960 SP Ljungby 4/4 1/1 3/3 2/2 1/1 3/2 3/2 6/3 3/2 3/3 52 13
25 Greger Bjork 25450 Varbergs PK 4/3 2/2 1/1 3/3 1/1 6/3 2/1 6/2 2/2 3/3 51 9
26 Kenneth Lind 33564 SP Ljungby 6/5 2/2 5/4 3/3 00 1/1 1/1 3/2 32 2/2 48 8
27 Sigurd Nystrom 41492 Olofstroms PK 52 0/0 2/2 1/1 2/2 0/0 1/1 4/3 3/1 1/1 32 11
28 Lars Back 38790 Hogsby PK 3/3 2/2 2/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 14 O

1 Tobias Svensson 23674 Jonkopings PK 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 55 100 42 S 3
2 Bjorn Gustavsson 12017 Hjalmseryds PK 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 99 35 S 2
3 Martin Frejd 6071  Savsjo PK 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 99 41 S 1
4 Soren Josefsson 2294  Hogsby PK 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 99 38 S
5 Stefan Nilsson 767 Emmaboda PK 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 98 35 S
6 Anders Hansson 17368 Lunds PK 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 97 44 S
7 Lennart Skoglund 27838 Alems SKF 6/5 5/5 5/4 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 96 44 S
8 Henrik Arvidsson 23960 Jonkdpings PK 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/5 96 40 S
9 Mattias Gustavsson 10133 Hogsby PK 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 4/3 5/2 6/4 6/2 6/5 96 38 S
10 Gabor Buzsaky 9496  Sjoormens PK 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/5 95 39 B
11 Fung-Nung Dee 4662  Varbergs PK 6/5 5/5 6/5 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/3 6/4 572 6/5 95 34 B



12
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Jonas Garpenstedt
Johan Ahlbeck
Gert Nielsen
Conny Petersson
Krister Hellstrom
Ivan Slabiak
Tomas Jonsson
Leif Abrahamsson
Per-Ola Andersson
Anders Hornwall
Joacim Rynestam
Henrik Kéack

Jack Nyman

Peter Persson
Henrik Garblad
Fredrik Jonasson
Magnus Karlsson
Henrik Olsson
Jerry Pettersson
Mikael Salomonsson
Peter Erlandsson
Jonas Ezzi
Magnus Hult
Henrik Faming
Henrik Holmgren
Krister Svensson
Carin Jansson
Hékan Jonsson
Dan Hovang
Fredrik Wulff

Arne Larsson
Anders Radeby
Joérgen Owredsson
Hakan Pagels
Claes Strand
Peter Sternersson
Stefan Andersson
Ake Jagerd
Thomas Huber
Karl-Henrik Kratz
Sven-Erik Nilsson
Mikael Karlsson
Marcus Andersson
UIf Nygren

29828
1773
5747
28117
29811
31787
4793
77
26627
27995
33476
2983
6028
35490
19807
4674
33436

33968
1162
780
20669
2920

38835
9972
28704
42029
33043
5062
4993
16793
31900
38545
323
40317
14910
4391
38626
37724
610
27271

38859

Hogsby PK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Lunds PK
Vimmerby PSK
Lunds PK
Billesholm-Ekeby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Kalmar PK
Varbergs PK
Overums PK
Alems SKF
Varbergs PK
Kalmar PK
Eslovs SPK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Alems SKF
Karlshamns PK
Olofstroms PK
Hjalmseryds PK
Varbergs PK
Lunds PK
Overums PK
Johannishus PSK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Angelholms PK
Overums PK
Savsjo PK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Jonkoépings PK
Skurups PSF
Landskrona PK
Joénkoépings PK
Eslovs SPK
Landskrona PK
SP Ljungby
Jonkopings PK
Overums PK
Savsjo PK
Vimmerby PSK
Kullens PK
Jonkopings PK
Johannishus PSK
Tingsryds PSK

6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
4/4
5/4
4/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
4/3
3/3
5/4
5/3
6/4
4/4
5/4
5/5
5/4
5/3
4/4

3/3
4/4
6/5
5/5
6/5
5/4
4/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
5/4
5/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
4/3
4/4
3/3
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
3/3
5/4
5/4
5/4
4/3
5/4
3/3
3/3
4/3
5/4
3/3
2/2
3/2
3/2
3/2
5/5
3/3
3/3
1/1
3/2

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/5
3/3
6/5
6/4
4/4
6/5
5/4
6/5
4/4
6/5
6/5
4/3
5/4
5/4
5/5
4/3

6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
5/4
4/3
6/4
5/3
5/4
6/4
4/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
4/4
6/4
5/3
4/3
5/3
4/4
3/2
4/4
4/3
5/2
4/4
5/4
3/2
5/4
6/4
4/3
4/3
2/2
5/4
3/2
4/2
5/3
3/2

5/4
4/3
5/4
4/3
5/3
5/4
5/3
5/3
4/2
4/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
2/2
4/3
2/2
4/3
4/4
4/4
3/2
3/2
2/2
3/2
2/2
3/3
5/4
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
5/3
2/2
1/1
2/2
4/3
2/2
2/2
0/0
4/4
0/0
3/3
2/2
2/2
1/1

6/4
6/4
4/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
5/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
3/3
6/4
5/4
6/4
4/3
5/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/2
4/4
4/3
4/2
5/3
4/3
2/2
6/2
2/2
5/4
5/2
4/3
2/3
3/2
4/3

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/2
6/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/2
5/3
3/2
6/3
5/3
5/3
3/1
6/3
3/3
2/1
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
3/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
2/2
6/3
5/3
3/2
3/2
4/3

6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
4/2
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
4/2
6/4
5/3
6/4
4/2
4/2
6/4
5/3

6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
1/1
5/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
2/2
6/2
5/2
5/2

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/4
1/1
4/4
5/5
6/5
4/4
6/4
4/4
5/4
3/3
3/1
5/4
6/5
4/4
4/3

95
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
89
89
86
86
86
86
86
85
83
83
83
82
80
78
77
76
76
76
73
73
71
71
70
70
70
69
67
63

33
38
37
42
39
39
34
39
37
35
34
35
34
34
30
27
36
30
41
36
35
34
33
35
40
34
33
37
21
35
12
28
25
22
34
29
33
27
22
21
16
37
20
25
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Mattias Gustavsson
Soéren Josefsson
Jonas Garpenstedt
Krister Hellstrom
Anders Hansson
Gert Nielsen
Magnus Karlsson
Joacim Rynestam
Lennart Skoglund
Mikael Salomonsson
Bjorn Gustavsson
Zackarias Wihren
Fung-Nung Dee
Fredrik Jonasson
Henrik Kack
Henrik Arvidsson
Fredrik Wulff
Tobias Svensson
Henrik Gérblad
Peter Erlandsson
Per-Ola Andersson
Anders Hornwall

Hogsby PK
Hogsby PK
Hogsby PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Lunds PK
Alems SKF
Alems SKF
Alems SKF
Hjalmseryds PK
Hjalmseryds PK
Hjalmseryds PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Varbergs PK
Overums PK

6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/3
6/5
6/5
5/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5

6/5
5/4
3/3
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
3/3
6/5
5/4
5/5
5/4
5/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
5/4
4/4
6/5
6/5

6/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
3/3
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
4/3
6/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
4/3

6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
4/3
4/3
5/3
3/2
6/4
5/3
5/4
2/2
5/3
5/4
2/2
6/4
4/3
3/2
4/2
4/3

4/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/2
6/4
5/4
3/3
5/3
6/4

5/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/2
5/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/4
5/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5

290 109

284 120

277 114

276 105

276 96

274 117

269 102

261 101




10

11

12

13

14

15

Carin Jansson
Magnus Hult
Niklas Hallberg
Henrik Olsson
Mattias Lofstedt
Johan Ahlbeck
Henrik Holmgren
Dan Hovang
Tomas Jonsson
Conny Petersson
Karl-Henrik Kratz
Rolf Haglund
Anders Radeby
Claes Strand
Stefan Andersson
Sven Jonsson
Mikael Karlsson
Jack Nyman

Leif Abrahamsson
Fredrik EImarsson
Peter Sternersson
Stefan Lehr
Kenneth Lind

Overums PK
Overums PK
Karlshamns PK
Karlshamns PK
Karlshamns PK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Torna-Hallestads PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK
Landskrona PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Kalmar PK

Kalmar PK

Kalmar PK

SP Ljungby

SP Ljungby

SP Ljungby

5/4
6/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
3/3
5/3
5/5
5/4
6/5
5/5

5/4
4/4
6/5

5/4
5/4
5/3
4/3
4/3
4/4
3/3
4/3
4/4
5/5
5/5
4/4
3/3
3/3
3/2
3/3
3/3
5/4
5/4

2/2
1/1
2/2

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/4
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
6/5
4/3
6/5
6/4
5/4
4/4
2/2
5/4
6/5
6/5

6/5
3/3
5/4

4/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
4/3
4/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
4/3
4/4
5/4
4/3
4/3
4/2
5/4
5/4

6/4
2/2
3/3

2/2
3/2
4/3
4/4
3/3
4/3
3/3
2/2
5/3
4/3
0/0
3/2
2/2
4/3
2/2
4/3
2/2
5/3
5/3

2/2
1/1
0/0

6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
4/3
5/3
5/4
5/3
5/2
5/4
4/3
4/3
6/2
5/2
2/3
6/4
5/3

2/2
3/2
1/1

5/3
3/1
6/3
5/3
4/2
6/3
3/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
3/3
6/3
6/3
3/2
4/3
6/3

4/3
3/2
1/1

4/3
6/4
6/4
4/2
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/2
6/4
4/2
5/3
6/4

5/3
6/3
3/2

6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
3/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
4/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
2/1
6/2
6/2
5/2

4/2
3/2
3/2

5/4
5/4
6/5
6/5
6/3
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
6/5
3/1
6/5
4/4
4/4
4/4
6/5
6/5
6/4
6/5

6/4
3/3
2/2

259

257

256

234

214

183

173

99

99

97

94

92

73

50
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